N538CP, CC1312R+PA Dongle
N538CP dongle Introduce
N538CP CC1312R7 transceiver dongle designed for 169M, 433M, 868M, 915MHz and 1200Mhz band. Up to +24
dBm output power and down to -110 dBm sensitivity at 50 kbps.
N538CP is a low-cost and small size FSK RF transceiver dongle for transmitting and receiving digital data via radio
frequency. All of the N538CP's electronics (don't including an antenna) reside on a single PCB.
The transceiver dongle based TI wireless MCU CC1312R7 and PA, CC1312R7 integrated sub 1G transceiver RF
chip. The dongle available frequence is from 160 to 960Mhz and 1200Mhz. The hardware is designed for maximum

Wireless MBUS
Arduino
Ordering Information
N538CP-CC1312R7-169M RF dongle CC1312R7+PA 200mW – 160-175Mhz
N538CP-CC1312R7-433M RF dongle CC1312R7+PA 200mW – 410-510Mhz
N538CP-CC1312R7-868M RF dongle CC1312R7+PA 200mW – 860-960Mhz
N538CP-CC1312R7-1200M RF dongle CC1312R7+PA 200mW – 1200-1250Mhz
More information please contact with us.